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1 SUDHATMIK 
MOHANTY 

C/O- SISIR KUMAR 
MOHANTY,AT- 
SHREEKRUSHNA BIHAR 
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2 NIRAKAR 
DEVDAS

C/O- RAMESH CHANDRA 
DAS, AT- PLOT NO. 1037, 
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Reason of Rejection -  Res. 
Certificate not submitted/ 

3 SIBANI 
PRIYADARSINI

C/O-DILIP KUMAR 
NAYAK, GOUTAM 
NAGAR,BIDYADHAR 
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4 KARMESH 
SWAIN

C/O-SUKRU SWAIN AT- 
PLOT NO.310, 
SISUPALGADA,BBSR,PIN-
751002,CON-
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HSC or Equivalent .+2 EQUIVALENT 4 1/2 years Bachelor Degree in 
Occupational Therapist (B.O.T)
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5 BIKASH 
MOHANTY 

C/O- BIRANCHI PRASAD 
MOHANTY,AT- HOUSE 
NO.64,BOIKUNTHA 
NAGAR 2ND LANE,NEW 
BUS STAND ROAD, 
BERHAMPUR,PIN-
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KUMAR NAYAK
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